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MITTAKAAVA: 1 cm kartalla on 30 m maastossa.

MAALI

EA EA = ENSIAPU/Ambulanssi= ENSIAPU/Ambulanssi
P P = Paloauto= Paloauto
AS AS = Alkusammutuskalusto= Alkusammutuskalusto
P

KIOSKIKIOSKI

VARIKKOVARIKKO

YLEISÖALUEYLEISÖALUE

TOIMITSIJA-TOIMITSIJA-
RUOKAILURUOKAILU

ILMOITTAUTUMINENILMOITTAUTUMINEN
OSTOTARJOUKSETOSTOTARJOUKSET

1.

2.3.

4.

5.

6. 7.

T

T

T

T

T

P


